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City of Courtenay
Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862

Email: building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for January 2018 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit
Number
BP013895
BP013902
BP013907
BP013884
BP013921
BP013909
BP013913
BP013916
BP013923
BP013922
BP013912
BP013928
BP013926
BP013929
BP013911
BP013900
BP013901
BP013924
BP013905

Folio
000005.000
001692.204
002501.546
000150.000
000966.000
002502.356
002502.145
001243.000
002022.340
001963.826
002501.726
002501.532
002501.534
001509.010
002096.006
001012.182
001012.182
001700.332
001684.500

Contractor/Builder
Black Dog Industries
Panoramic Homes Ltd.
Crown Isle Homes

Renuit Home Improvements

Errington Collett
Benco Ventures
Benco Ventures
Belfor Restoration
Dustin Kneeland

Dan Barr

Crown Isle Homes
Cameron Contracting
Cameron Contracting
Greenspace Renovations
Lacasse Construction
Cameron Contracting
Cameron Contracting
Canadian Red Cross

Muchalat Construction Ltd.

Legal Description

Lot 8 VIP3111
Lot 18 VIP51367
Lot 39 EPS1106
Lot 12 VIP472
Lot 4 VIP480B
Lot 8 EPP65702
Lot X EPP31093
Lot 1 VIP12786
Lot 2 VIS3682
Lot 14 VIP83608
Lot 1 EPP59150
Lot 25 EPS1106
Lot 27 EPS1106
Lot 1 VIP82387
Lot AVIP31741
Lot 4 VIP12192
Lot 4 VIP12192
Lot 2 VIS3934
Lot A VIP53439

Civic Address
120 5th Street
1375 Phesant Place
215-1290 Crown Isle Drive
468 3rd Street
754 12th Street
1984 Crown Isle Drive
1942 Crown Isle Drive
492 17th Street
1208 Arhcery Cres
2839 Cascara Cres
2886 Crown Isle Drive
130-1290 Crown Isle Drive
126-1290 Crown Isle Drive
1309 Glen Urquhart Drive
2251 Cousins Avenue
3482 Beachwood Road
3482 Beachwood Road
10-12 2683 Moray Avenue
123 Island Highway North

Use
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commerecial
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial

Class of Work
Alteration
New SFD
New SFD
Alteration
Alteration
New SFD
New SFD
Demolition
Alteration
New Shed
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Alteration
Exterior Reno
New SFD
Carriage House
Alteration
Alteration

Value
$20,000.00
$350,000.00
$508,991.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$485,000.00
$500,000.00
N/A
$48,000.00
$27,000.00
$589,000.00
$312,375.00
$332,185.00
$26,000.00
$75,000.00
$366,560.00
$201,360.00
$40,000.00
$38,000.00

No. Units
0
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