

BP013924

BP013905

001700.332

001684.500

City of Courtenay Development Services Department - Building Division Phone: 250-703-4862 Email: <u>building@courtenay.ca</u>

Canadian Red Cross

Muchalat Construction Ltd.

	Building Permits Issued for January 2018 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over \$10,000							
Permit								
Number	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP013895	000005.000	Black Dog Industries	Lot 8 VIP3111	120 5th Street	Commercial	Alteration	\$20,000.00	0
BP013902	001692.204	Panoramic Homes Ltd.	Lot 18 VIP51367	1375 Phesant Place	Residential	New SFD	\$350,000.00	1
BP013907	002501.546	Crown Isle Homes	Lot 39 EPS1106	215-1290 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$508,991.00	1
BP013884	000150.000	Renuit Home Improvements	Lot 12 VIP472	468 3rd Street	Residential	Alteration	\$20,000.00	0
BP013921	000966.000	Errington Collett	Lot 4 VIP480B	754 12th Street	Residential	Alteration	\$20,000.00	0
BP013909	002502.356	Benco Ventures	Lot 8 EPP65702	1984 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$485,000.00	1
BP013913	002502.145	Benco Ventures	Lot X EPP31093	1942 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$500,000.00	1
BP013916	001243.000	Belfor Restoration	Lot 1 VIP12786	492 17th Street	Residential	Demolition	N/A	-1
BP013923	002022.340	Dustin Kneeland	Lot 2 VIS3682	120B Arhcery Cres	Residential	Alteration	\$48,000.00	0
BP013922	001963.826	Dan Barr	Lot 14 VIP83608	2839 Cascara Cres	Residential	New Shed	\$27,000.00	0
BP013912	002501.726	Crown Isle Homes	Lot 1 EPP59150	2886 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$589,000.00	1
BP013928	002501.532	Cameron Contracting	Lot 25 EPS1106	130-1290 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$312,375.00	1
BP013926	002501.534	Cameron Contracting	Lot 27 EPS1106	126-1290 Crown Isle Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$332,185.00	1
BP013929	001509.010	Greenspace Renovations	Lot 1 VIP82387	1309 Glen Urquhart Drive	Residential	Alteration	\$26,000.00	0
BP013911	002096.006	Lacasse Construction	Lot A VIP31741	2251 Cousins Avenue	Commercial	Exterior Reno	\$75,000.00	0
BP013900	001012.182	Cameron Contracting	Lot 4 VIP12192	3482 Beachwood Road	Residential	New SFD	\$366,560.00	1
BP013901	001012.182	Cameron Contracting	Lot 4 VIP12192	3482 Beachwood Road	Residential	Carriage House	\$201,360.00	1

Lot 2 VIS3934

Lot A VIP53439

10-12 2683 Moray Avenue

123 Island Highway North

Commercial

Commercial

Alteration

Alteration

\$40,000.00

\$38,000.00

0

0